
Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
1A

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

*1015383-C-M-1*
1015383-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Cassidy Kevin (2)

Country or State Code: 421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen
1B

C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 13 0 0

2 5 5 10 23 0 0

3 10 10 20 43 0 2

4 8 8 16 59 0 0

5 11 10 21 80 1 1

6 10 8 18 98 0 1

7 10 10 20 118 0 2

8 8 8 16 134 0 0

9 10 8 18 152 0 1

10 10 10 20 172 0 2

11 11 8 19 191 1 0

12 10 10 20 211 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 8 18 229 0 1

14 11 11 22 251 2 0

15 11 8 19 270 1 0

16 11 11 22 292 2 0

17 10 5 15 307 0 1

18 10 8 18 325 0 1

19 11 8 19 344 1 0

20 11 10 21 365 1 1

21 11 5 16 381 1 0

22 10 8 18 399 0 1

23 11 10 21 420 1 1

24 11 5 16 436 1 0

Total 436 12 17

Archer Scorer



*970394-C-M-1*
970394-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Horan Chris (2)

Country or State Code: 2155 - Kpac
1C

C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 13 0 0

2 11 5 16 29 1 0

3 10 8 18 47 0 1

4 11 8 19 66 1 0

5 10 10 20 86 0 2

6 8 M 8 94 0 0

7 11 11 22 116 2 0

8 11 10 21 137 1 1

9 10 8 18 155 0 1

10 11 10 21 176 1 1

11 10 10 20 196 0 2

12 10 8 18 214 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 11 10 21 235 1 1

14 11 10 21 256 1 1

15 10 5 15 271 0 1

16 10 5 15 286 0 1

17 11 5 16 302 1 0

18 10 5 15 317 0 1

19 11 11 22 339 2 0

20 11 10 21 360 1 1

21 11 M 11 371 1 0

22 11 11 22 393 2 0

23 10 8 18 411 0 1

24 10 M 10 421 0 1

Total 421 15 17

Archer Scorer

*1012846-B-W-1*
1012846-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Wills Wendy (2)

Country or State Code: 618 - Supermarine bowmen
1D

B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 5 M 5 5 0 0

2 M M 0 5 0 0

3 8 5 13 18 0 0

4 5 M 5 23 0 0

5 10 5 15 38 0 1

6 M M 0 38 0 0

7 8 5 13 51 0 0

8 10 8 18 69 0 1

9 M M 0 69 0 0

10 5 5 10 79 0 0

11 8 8 16 95 0 0

12 5 M 5 100 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 8 18 118 0 1

14 8 5 13 131 0 0

15 5 M 5 136 0 0

16 5 M 5 141 0 0

17 5 M 5 146 0 0

18 M M 0 146 0 0

19 8 M 8 154 0 0

20 5 5 10 164 0 0

21 5 5 10 174 0 0

22 11 5 16 190 1 0

23 10 10 20 210 0 2

24 M M 0 210 0 0

Total 210 1 5

Archer Scorer



*2100422-B-W-1*
2100422-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Hake Sarah (2)

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
2A

B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 8 16 16 0 0

3 10 8 18 34 0 1

4 5 M 5 39 0 0

5 10 10 20 59 0 2

6 8 5 13 72 0 0

7 8 M 8 80 0 0

8 10 8 18 98 0 1

9 8 5 13 111 0 0

10 8 5 13 124 0 0

11 11 10 21 145 1 1

12 8 8 16 161 0 0

13 10 8 18 179 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 10 20 199 0 2

15 5 M 5 204 0 0

16 10 10 20 224 0 2

17 8 8 16 240 0 0

18 10 5 15 255 0 1

19 10 M 10 265 0 1

20 11 8 19 284 1 0

21 10 5 15 299 0 1

22 10 5 15 314 0 1

23 8 8 16 330 0 0

24 8 5 13 343 0 0

1 5 5 10 353 0 0

Total 353 2 14

Archer Scorer

*1009625-B-W-1*
1009625-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Williams Victoria (2)

Country or State Code: 2608 - RSM Archers
2B

B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 10 8 18 31 0 1

4 8 5 13 44 0 0

5 10 8 18 62 0 1

6 10 8 18 80 0 1

7 10 8 18 98 0 1

8 10 8 18 116 0 1

9 8 8 16 132 0 0

10 10 10 20 152 0 2

11 10 10 20 172 0 2

12 10 8 18 190 0 1

13 10 8 18 208 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 11 10 21 229 1 1

15 5 M 5 234 0 0

16 10 10 20 254 0 2

17 10 8 18 272 0 1

18 8 5 13 285 0 0

19 11 8 19 304 1 0

20 8 5 13 317 0 0

21 10 8 18 335 0 1

22 8 5 13 348 0 0

23 10 8 18 366 0 1

24 11 5 16 382 1 0

1 11 8 19 401 1 0

Total 401 4 17

Archer Scorer



*977525-B-M-1*
977525-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Williams Mal (2)

Country or State Code: 2608 - RSM Archers
2C

B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 10 5 15 15 0 1

3 10 8 18 33 0 1

4 5 M 5 38 0 0

5 8 8 16 54 0 0

6 5 M 5 59 0 0

7 8 5 13 72 0 0

8 5 5 10 82 0 0

9 5 5 10 92 0 0

10 8 5 13 105 0 0

11 11 10 21 126 1 1

12 8 5 13 139 0 0

13 10 8 18 157 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 8 18 175 0 1

15 10 5 15 190 0 1

16 8 M 8 198 0 0

17 5 5 10 208 0 0

18 10 M 10 218 0 1

19 10 8 18 236 0 1

20 11 5 16 252 1 0

21 8 5 13 265 0 0

22 11 M 11 276 1 0

23 10 8 18 294 0 1

24 8 M 8 302 0 0

1 11 5 16 318 1 0

Total 318 4 9

Archer Scorer

*3006797-T-M-1*
3006797-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Evans Ian (2)

Country or State Code: 851 - Windrush Bowmen
2D

T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 10 8 18 31 0 1

4 10 5 15 46 0 1

5 11 8 19 65 1 0

6 5 5 10 75 0 0

7 8 8 16 91 0 0

8 8 5 13 104 0 0

9 8 8 16 120 0 0

10 11 5 16 136 1 0

11 10 10 20 156 0 2

12 8 5 13 169 0 0

13 5 5 10 179 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 10 8 18 197 0 1

15 10 5 15 212 0 1

16 8 8 16 228 0 0

17 8 5 13 241 0 0

18 5 5 10 251 0 0

19 8 8 16 267 0 0

20 11 8 19 286 1 0

21 5 5 10 296 0 0

22 8 8 16 312 0 0

23 10 8 18 330 0 1

24 5 5 10 340 0 0

1 11 5 16 356 1 0

Total 356 4 7

Archer Scorer



Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
3A

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

*985110-C-M-1*
985110-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Duncan Tom (2)

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden AC
3B

C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 11 10 21 21 1 1

4 11 11 22 43 2 0

5 11 10 21 64 1 1

6 11 11 22 86 2 0

7 11 10 21 107 1 1

8 10 10 20 127 0 2

9 10 8 18 145 0 1

10 11 10 21 166 1 1

11 11 11 22 188 2 0

12 10 10 20 208 0 2

13 11 10 21 229 1 1

14 11 11 22 251 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 10 20 271 0 2

16 11 11 22 293 2 0

17 11 10 21 314 1 1

18 11 10 21 335 1 1

19 11 11 22 357 2 0

20 11 10 21 378 1 1

21 11 10 21 399 1 1

22 11 11 22 421 2 0

23 11 10 21 442 1 1

24 10 8 18 460 0 1

1 11 10 21 481 1 1

2 11 8 19 500 1 0

Total 500 26 19

Archer Scorer



*2049241-T-M-1*
2049241-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Thomas Ceri (2)

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
3C

T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 8 16 16 0 0

4 5 5 10 26 0 0

5 10 M 10 36 0 1

6 8 8 16 52 0 0

7 11 8 19 71 1 0

8 5 5 10 81 0 0

9 10 5 15 96 0 1

10 10 10 20 116 0 2

11 11 11 22 138 2 0

12 10 8 18 156 0 1

13 11 8 19 175 1 0

14 10 10 20 195 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 M 5 200 0 0

16 10 M 10 210 0 1

17 10 8 18 228 0 1

18 10 8 18 246 0 1

19 10 5 15 261 0 1

20 10 5 15 276 0 1

21 11 5 16 292 1 0

22 5 5 10 302 0 0

23 10 8 18 320 0 1

24 10 5 15 335 0 1

1 11 10 21 356 1 1

2 8 8 16 372 0 0

Total 372 6 15

Archer Scorer

*1060295-C-W-1*
1060295-C-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Midrouillet Cecile (2)

Country or State Code: 210 - Thwac
3D

C W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 10 10 20 20 0 2

4 11 10 21 41 1 1

5 11 10 21 62 1 1

6 10 8 18 80 0 1

7 10 8 18 98 0 1

8 10 10 20 118 0 2

9 8 8 16 134 0 0

10 10 8 18 152 0 1

11 11 10 21 173 1 1

12 10 10 20 193 0 2

13 10 10 20 213 0 2

14 11 11 22 235 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 8 18 253 0 1

16 11 11 22 275 2 0

17 11 8 19 294 1 0

18 10 10 20 314 0 2

19 11 10 21 335 1 1

20 11 11 22 357 2 0

21 10 M 10 367 0 1

22 10 8 18 385 0 1

23 10 10 20 405 0 2

24 10 5 15 420 0 1

1 10 8 18 438 0 1

2 11 8 19 457 1 0

Total 457 12 24

Archer Scorer



*2132317-B-M-1*
2132317-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Pringle Glenn

Country or State Code: 907 - Cleadon
4A

B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 10 8 18 18 0 1

5 10 10 20 38 0 2

6 11 8 19 57 1 0

7 11 10 21 78 1 1

8 8 5 13 91 0 0

9 11 8 19 110 1 0

10 10 10 20 130 0 2

11 10 8 18 148 0 1

12 8 8 16 164 0 0

13 11 8 19 183 1 0

14 10 10 20 203 0 2

15 8 8 16 219 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 235 0 0

17 8 5 13 248 0 0

18 10 10 20 268 0 2

19 10 5 15 283 0 1

20 10 8 18 301 0 1

21 8 8 16 317 0 0

22 10 8 18 335 0 1

23 10 11 21 356 1 1

24 10 8 18 374 0 1

1 11 10 21 395 1 1

2 8 8 16 411 0 0

3 11 8 19 430 1 0

Total 430 7 17

Archer Scorer

*3016620-B-M-1*
3016620-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Kellett Julian

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
4B

B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 5 0 0

5 5 10 15 20 0 1

6 8 5 13 33 0 0

7 8 8 16 49 0 0

8 5 5 10 59 0 0

9 5 M 5 64 0 0

10 10 5 15 79 0 1

11 5 5 10 89 0 0

12 5 5 10 99 0 0

13 11 M 11 110 1 0

14 10 M 10 120 0 1

15 M M 0 120 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 M 5 125 0 0

17 M M 0 125 0 0

18 M M 0 125 0 0

19 5 5 10 135 0 0

20 5 M 5 140 0 0

21 8 5 13 153 0 0

22 8 8 16 169 0 0

23 10 5 15 184 0 1

24 5 5 10 194 0 0

1 5 M 5 199 0 0

2 5 M 5 204 0 0

3 5 5 10 214 0 0

Total 214 1 4

Archer Scorer



*3035084-L-M-1*
3035084-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Walden Christopher

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbook Company of Bowmen
4C

L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 M M 0 0 0 0

5 8 M 8 8 0 0

6 5 M 5 13 0 0

7 5 M 5 18 0 0

8 8 M 8 26 0 0

9 8 M 8 34 0 0

10 5 5 10 44 0 0

11 8 5 13 57 0 0

12 8 5 13 70 0 0

13 5 M 5 75 0 0

14 8 5 13 88 0 0

15 5 M 5 93 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 10 5 15 108 0 1

17 5 M 5 113 0 0

18 5 M 5 118 0 0

19 M M 0 118 0 0

20 8 M 8 126 0 0

21 5 5 10 136 0 0

22 5 M 5 141 0 0

23 5 5 10 151 0 0

24 8 5 13 164 0 0

1 M M 0 164 0 0

2 5 5 10 174 0 0

3 10 8 18 192 0 1

Total 192 0 2

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
4D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*1059413-C-M-1*
1059413-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Pinder Paul (2)

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
5A

C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 21 1 1

6 10 8 18 39 0 1

7 10 10 20 59 0 2

8 11 10 21 80 1 1

9 10 8 18 98 0 1

10 10 10 20 118 0 2

11 11 11 22 140 2 0

12 11 10 21 161 1 1

13 11 11 22 183 2 0

14 11 11 22 205 2 0

15 11 10 21 226 1 1

16 10 10 20 246 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 8 16 262 0 0

18 5 M 5 267 0 0

19 10 10 20 287 0 2

20 10 10 20 307 0 2

21 10 M 10 317 0 1

22 10 10 20 337 0 2

23 10 10 20 357 0 2

24 5 5 10 367 0 0

1 10 8 18 385 0 1

2 11 10 21 406 1 1

3 10 10 20 426 0 2

4 10 10 20 446 0 2

Total 446 11 27

Archer Scorer

*2122969-C-M-1*
2122969-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Pinder Bob (2)

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
5B

C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 21 1 1

6 11 11 22 43 2 0

7 11 8 19 62 1 0

8 10 5 15 77 0 1

9 10 8 18 95 0 1

10 10 8 18 113 0 1

11 10 8 18 131 0 1

12 10 10 20 151 0 2

13 10 8 18 169 0 1

14 11 10 21 190 1 1

15 10 8 18 208 0 1

16 10 10 20 228 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 5 13 241 0 0

18 10 8 18 259 0 1

19 10 5 15 274 0 1

20 11 10 21 295 1 1

21 10 8 18 313 0 1

22 10 10 20 333 0 2

23 8 5 13 346 0 0

24 8 8 16 362 0 0

1 11 10 21 383 1 1

2 11 8 19 402 1 0

3 10 10 20 422 0 2

4 10 10 20 442 0 2

Total 442 8 23

Archer Scorer



*3045263-T-M-1*
3045263-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Relf Angus Falcon (2)

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
5C

T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 M M 0 0 0 0

6 10 8 18 18 0 1

7 8 5 13 31 0 0

8 5 5 10 41 0 0

9 8 5 13 54 0 0

10 10 5 15 69 0 1

11 8 5 13 82 0 0

12 10 10 20 102 0 2

13 10 5 15 117 0 1

14 11 10 21 138 1 1

15 5 M 5 143 0 0

16 11 8 19 162 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 8 16 178 0 0

18 5 M 5 183 0 0

19 10 8 18 201 0 1

20 5 5 10 211 0 0

21 8 8 16 227 0 0

22 8 8 16 243 0 0

23 8 8 16 259 0 0

24 10 M 10 269 0 1

1 8 8 16 285 0 0

2 5 5 10 295 0 0

3 10 10 20 315 0 2

4 10 10 20 335 0 2

Total 335 2 12

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
5D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*3031828-B-M-1*
3031828-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Moon Martyn (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
6A

B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 5 5 10 10 0 0

7 5 5 10 20 0 0

8 10 5 15 35 0 1

9 8 5 13 48 0 0

10 8 M 8 56 0 0

11 11 8 19 75 1 0

12 8 M 8 83 0 0

13 8 5 13 96 0 0

14 10 8 18 114 0 1

15 5 M 5 119 0 0

16 10 5 15 134 0 1

17 10 5 15 149 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 5 15 164 0 1

19 5 M 5 169 0 0

20 10 5 15 184 0 1

21 5 M 5 189 0 0

22 8 8 16 205 0 0

23 8 5 13 218 0 0

24 M M 0 218 0 0

1 11 8 19 237 1 0

2 10 10 20 257 0 2

3 5 5 10 267 0 0

4 M M 0 267 0 0

5 5 5 10 277 0 0

Total 277 2 8

Archer Scorer

*2121069-L-M-1*
2121069-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Dodd Mark (2)

Country or State Code: 550 - Tyndale Archers
6B

L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 M 8 8 0 0

7 10 8 18 26 0 1

8 8 5 13 39 0 0

9 M M 0 39 0 0

10 8 8 16 55 0 0

11 10 8 18 73 0 1

12 10 5 15 88 0 1

13 M M 0 88 0 0

14 10 10 20 108 0 2

15 M M 0 108 0 0

16 10 8 18 126 0 1

17 5 M 5 131 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 5 10 141 0 0

19 8 5 13 154 0 0

20 5 5 10 164 0 0

21 10 5 15 179 0 1

22 5 5 10 189 0 0

23 8 5 13 202 0 0

24 5 5 10 212 0 0

1 8 5 13 225 0 0

2 8 5 13 238 0 0

3 5 5 10 248 0 0

4 5 5 10 258 0 0

5 8 M 8 266 0 0

Total 266 0 7

Archer Scorer



*3000737-T-M-1*
3000737-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Cullen Jed (2)

Country or State Code: IND - Independent
6C

T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 10 5 15 15 0 1

7 10 8 18 33 0 1

8 10 5 15 48 0 1

9 11 8 19 67 1 0

10 11 10 21 88 1 1

11 11 11 22 110 2 0

12 10 10 20 130 0 2

13 11 8 19 149 1 0

14 11 11 22 171 2 0

15 10 10 20 191 0 2

16 10 8 18 209 0 1

17 10 5 15 224 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 11 5 16 240 1 0

19 10 10 20 260 0 2

20 11 8 19 279 1 0

21 11 11 22 301 2 0

22 11 5 16 317 1 0

23 11 11 22 339 2 0

24 10 5 15 354 0 1

1 10 5 15 369 0 1

2 10 8 18 387 0 1

3 11 11 22 409 2 0

4 10 8 18 427 0 1

5 10 10 20 447 0 2

Total 447 16 18

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
6D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2078655-L-M-1*
2078655-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Hemming Richard (2)

Country or State Code: 568 - Cheltenham Archers
7A

L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 5 10 10 0 0

8 M M 0 10 0 0

9 M M 0 10 0 0

10 8 M 8 18 0 0

11 11 8 19 37 1 0

12 5 M 5 42 0 0

13 5 M 5 47 0 0

14 5 M 5 52 0 0

15 5 M 5 57 0 0

16 M M 0 57 0 0

17 5 M 5 62 0 0

18 M M 0 62 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 5 M 5 67 0 0

20 5 M 5 72 0 0

21 5 M 5 77 0 0

22 5 5 10 87 0 0

23 8 M 8 95 0 0

24 5 M 5 100 0 0

1 5 M 5 105 0 0

2 5 M 5 110 0 0

3 5 5 10 120 0 0

4 5 5 10 130 0 0

5 5 M 5 135 0 0

6 M M 0 135 0 0

Total 135 1 0

Archer Scorer

*1053289-B-W-1*
1053289-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: McKay Rosemarie (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
7B

B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 5 0 0

8 5 M 5 10 0 0

9 M M 0 10 0 0

10 10 8 18 28 0 1

11 5 5 10 38 0 0

12 5 M 5 43 0 0

13 5 M 5 48 0 0

14 8 5 13 61 0 0

15 8 8 16 77 0 0

16 5 5 10 87 0 0

17 8 M 8 95 0 0

18 5 M 5 100 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 5 5 10 110 0 0

20 5 M 5 115 0 0

21 5 M 5 120 0 0

22 5 5 10 130 0 0

23 5 5 10 140 0 0

24 5 5 10 150 0 0

1 5 M 5 155 0 0

2 5 5 10 165 0 0

3 8 5 13 178 0 0

4 M M 0 178 0 0

5 8 8 16 194 0 0

6 8 5 13 207 0 0

Total 207 0 1

Archer Scorer



*2106792-R-W-1*
2106792-R-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Georgiou Georgia

Country or State Code: 729 - Royal Leamington Spa Archery S
7C

R W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 11 10 21 21 1 1

8 8 8 16 37 0 0

9 11 5 16 53 1 0

10 8 8 16 69 0 0

11 10 8 18 87 0 1

12 8 5 13 100 0 0

13 8 8 16 116 0 0

14 11 10 21 137 1 1

15 M M 0 137 0 0

16 11 10 21 158 1 1

17 5 5 10 168 0 0

18 5 M 5 173 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 10 10 20 193 0 2

20 8 8 16 209 0 0

21 8 8 16 225 0 0

22 8 5 13 238 0 0

23 10 5 15 253 0 1

24 8 M 8 261 0 0

1 8 8 16 277 0 0

2 8 5 13 290 0 0

3 8 5 13 303 0 0

4 5 5 10 313 0 0

5 10 8 18 331 0 1

6 10 M 10 341 0 1

Total 341 4 9

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
7D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2055220-B-M-1*
2055220-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Strachan-Stephens Adam (2)

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
8A

B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 8 18 18 0 1

9 10 M 10 28 0 1

10 10 5 15 43 0 1

11 8 8 16 59 0 0

12 11 8 19 78 1 0

13 11 10 21 99 1 1

14 11 10 21 120 1 1

15 10 8 18 138 0 1

16 11 10 21 159 1 1

17 8 8 16 175 0 0

18 8 5 13 188 0 0

19 10 10 20 208 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 M 11 219 1 0

21 8 8 16 235 0 0

22 10 8 18 253 0 1

23 11 10 21 274 1 1

24 8 M 8 282 0 0

1 8 5 13 295 0 0

2 5 M 5 300 0 0

3 11 8 19 319 1 0

4 8 M 8 327 0 0

5 10 8 18 345 0 1

6 11 8 19 364 1 0

7 10 8 18 382 0 1

Total 382 8 13

Archer Scorer

*2021607-L-M-1*
2021607-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Danby Richard (2)

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
8B

L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 5 15 15 0 1

9 M M 0 15 0 0

10 10 8 18 33 0 1

11 8 5 13 46 0 0

12 M M 0 46 0 0

13 8 8 16 62 0 0

14 8 M 8 70 0 0

15 5 M 5 75 0 0

16 8 M 8 83 0 0

17 5 5 10 93 0 0

18 10 5 15 108 0 1

19 8 M 8 116 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 M 5 121 0 0

21 11 5 16 137 1 0

22 5 5 10 147 0 0

23 10 5 15 162 0 1

24 8 5 13 175 0 0

1 8 5 13 188 0 0

2 10 8 18 206 0 1

3 10 M 10 216 0 1

4 8 5 13 229 0 0

5 5 5 10 239 0 0

6 10 M 10 249 0 1

7 8 5 13 262 0 0

Total 262 1 7

Archer Scorer



*2105748-B-W-1*
2105748-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Fern Sarah (2)

Country or State Code: 1946 - Mere Archers
8C

B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 8 5 13 13 0 0

9 5 5 10 23 0 0

10 8 5 13 36 0 0

11 10 5 15 51 0 1

12 10 8 18 69 0 1

13 10 M 10 79 0 1

14 8 8 16 95 0 0

15 8 5 13 108 0 0

16 10 5 15 123 0 1

17 M M 0 123 0 0

18 M M 0 123 0 0

19 10 M 10 133 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 M 5 138 0 0

21 8 M 8 146 0 0

22 8 5 13 159 0 0

23 8 5 13 172 0 0

24 M M 0 172 0 0

1 5 M 5 177 0 0

2 M M 0 177 0 0

3 5 5 10 187 0 0

4 5 M 5 192 0 0

5 11 5 16 208 1 0

6 8 5 13 221 0 0

7 5 5 10 231 0 0

Total 231 1 5

Archer Scorer

*2106252-T-M-1*
2106252-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Allam Steve (2)

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
8D

T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 5 15 15 0 1

9 10 8 18 33 0 1

10 8 8 16 49 0 0

11 8 5 13 62 0 0

12 8 8 16 78 0 0

13 11 8 19 97 1 0

14 11 10 21 118 1 1

15 5 M 5 123 0 0

16 10 10 20 143 0 2

17 11 8 19 162 1 0

18 11 M 11 173 1 0

19 8 M 8 181 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 10 20 201 0 2

21 8 5 13 214 0 0

22 11 5 16 230 1 0

23 10 10 20 250 0 2

24 8 5 13 263 0 0

1 10 8 18 281 0 1

2 8 5 13 294 0 0

3 10 8 18 312 0 1

4 8 8 16 328 0 0

5 11 8 19 347 1 0

6 10 8 18 365 0 1

7 10 10 20 385 0 2

Total 385 6 14

Archer Scorer



*968449-C-W-1*
968449-C-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Duncan Victoria

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden AC
9A

C W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 10 5 15 15 0 1

17 11 8 19 34 1 0

18 10 10 20 54 0 2

19 11 10 21 75 1 1

20 11 10 21 96 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 M 8 104 0 0

22 10 8 18 122 0 1

23 11 11 22 144 2 0

24 11 10 21 165 1 1

1 165

2 165

3 165

4 165

5 165

6 165

7 165

8 165

Total 165 6 7

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
9B

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
9C

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
9D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*911987-L-W-1*
911987-L-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Reynolds Mavis (2)

Country or State Code: 568 - Cheltenham Archers
13A
L W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 8 8 16 16 0 0

14 5 M 5 21 0 0

15 8 M 8 29 0 0

16 10 5 15 44 0 1

17 M M 0 44 0 0

18 5 M 5 49 0 0

19 M M 0 49 0 0

20 5 5 10 59 0 0

21 M M 0 59 0 0

22 5 5 10 69 0 0

23 8 5 13 82 0 0

24 5 M 5 87 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 5 M 5 92 0 0

2 5 M 5 97 0 0

3 M M 0 97 0 0

4 M M 0 97 0 0

5 M M 0 97 0 0

6 5 M 5 102 0 0

7 5 M 5 107 0 0

8 8 M 8 115 0 0

9 5 M 5 120 0 0

10 11 5 16 136 1 0

11 5 5 10 146 0 0

12 5 M 5 151 0 0

Total 151 1 1

Archer Scorer

*994340-L-W-1*
994340-L-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Wise Freya (2)

Country or State Code: 951 - Kendal Bowmen
13B
L W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 5 10 10 0 0

14 11 8 19 29 1 0

15 M M 0 29 0 0

16 5 M 5 34 0 0

17 5 5 10 44 0 0

18 5 M 5 49 0 0

19 5 M 5 54 0 0

20 11 10 21 75 1 1

21 M M 0 75 0 0

22 8 8 16 91 0 0

23 8 8 16 107 0 0

24 5 5 10 117 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 10 M 10 127 0 1

2 5 M 5 132 0 0

3 M M 0 132 0 0

4 8 5 13 145 0 0

5 M M 0 145 0 0

6 8 5 13 158 0 0

7 8 5 13 171 0 0

8 8 5 13 184 0 0

9 10 M 10 194 0 1

10 8 M 8 202 0 0

11 8 8 16 218 0 0

12 8 8 16 234 0 0

Total 234 2 3

Archer Scorer



*2058534-T-W-1*
2058534-T-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Lake Michaela (2)

Country or State Code: SUS - Sussex
13C
T W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 5 5 10 10 0 0

14 10 10 20 30 0 2

15 8 M 8 38 0 0

16 11 5 16 54 1 0

17 5 5 10 64 0 0

18 8 5 13 77 0 0

19 M M 0 77 0 0

20 5 5 10 87 0 0

21 10 5 15 102 0 1

22 5 M 5 107 0 0

23 10 5 15 122 0 1

24 8 M 8 130 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 143 0 0

2 8 5 13 156 0 0

3 5 M 5 161 0 0

4 5 5 10 171 0 0

5 10 10 20 191 0 2

6 5 M 5 196 0 0

7 8 8 16 212 0 0

8 10 5 15 227 0 1

9 8 M 8 235 0 0

10 10 5 15 250 0 1

11 10 8 18 268 0 1

12 8 M 8 276 0 0

Total 276 1 9

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
13D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2095684-C-M-1*
2095684-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Ball Zach (2)

Country or State Code: 1035 - Derwent Bowmen
14A
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 11 11 22 22 2 0

15 11 10 21 43 1 1

16 10 10 20 63 0 2

17 10 8 18 81 0 1

18 11 11 22 103 2 0

19 10 10 20 123 0 2

20 11 11 22 145 2 0

21 10 8 18 163 0 1

22 11 11 22 185 2 0

23 11 10 21 206 1 1

24 11 10 21 227 1 1

1 10 5 15 242 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 8 16 258 0 0

3 11 11 22 280 2 0

4 10 10 20 300 0 2

5 11 11 22 322 2 0

6 10 10 20 342 0 2

7 10 10 20 362 0 2

8 11 10 21 383 1 1

9 8 5 13 396 0 0

10 11 10 21 417 1 1

11 11 10 21 438 1 1

12 11 10 21 459 1 1

13 10 8 18 477 0 1

Total 477 19 21

Archer Scorer

*1054481-C-M-1*
1054481-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Holmes Simon (2)

Country or State Code: 1035 - Derwent Bowmen
14B
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 11 11 22 22 2 0

15 11 10 21 43 1 1

16 11 10 21 64 1 1

17 11 8 19 83 1 0

18 11 10 21 104 1 1

19 10 10 20 124 0 2

20 11 11 22 146 2 0

21 11 11 22 168 2 0

22 11 11 22 190 2 0

23 11 10 21 211 1 1

24 10 10 20 231 0 2

1 10 8 18 249 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 11 8 19 268 1 0

3 10 10 20 288 0 2

4 11 10 21 309 1 1

5 11 10 21 330 1 1

6 10 10 20 350 0 2

7 11 11 22 372 2 0

8 10 10 20 392 0 2

9 11 8 19 411 1 0

10 11 10 21 432 1 1

11 11 11 22 454 2 0

12 10 8 18 472 0 1

13 10 8 18 490 0 1

Total 490 22 20

Archer Scorer



*2086861-L-M-1*
2086861-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Davies John (2)

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
14C
L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 8 5 13 13 0 0

15 8 5 13 26 0 0

16 8 5 13 39 0 0

17 5 M 5 44 0 0

18 5 5 10 54 0 0

19 M M 0 54 0 0

20 M M 0 54 0 0

21 5 5 10 64 0 0

22 5 M 5 69 0 0

23 8 5 13 82 0 0

24 10 5 15 97 0 1

1 5 M 5 102 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 115 0 0

3 8 M 8 123 0 0

4 M M 0 123 0 0

5 5 M 5 128 0 0

6 10 8 18 146 0 1

7 10 5 15 161 0 1

8 5 M 5 166 0 0

9 10 M 10 176 0 1

10 10 8 18 194 0 1

11 10 8 18 212 0 1

12 10 8 18 230 0 1

13 10 5 15 245 0 1

Total 245 0 8

Archer Scorer

*212630-L-W-1*
212630-L-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Davies Ruby (2)

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
14D
L W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 8 8 16 16 0 0

15 5 5 10 26 0 0

16 5 5 10 36 0 0

17 8 M 8 44 0 0

18 5 M 5 49 0 0

19 8 8 16 65 0 0

20 M M 0 65 0 0

21 11 10 21 86 1 1

22 8 5 13 99 0 0

23 8 8 16 115 0 0

24 5 M 5 120 0 0

1 8 M 8 128 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 5 10 138 0 0

3 8 M 8 146 0 0

4 8 M 8 154 0 0

5 5 5 10 164 0 0

6 5 5 10 174 0 0

7 8 M 8 182 0 0

8 10 M 10 192 0 1

9 5 M 5 197 0 0

10 5 M 5 202 0 0

11 11 10 21 223 1 1

12 5 5 10 233 0 0

13 5 M 5 238 0 0

Total 238 2 3

Archer Scorer



*914581-C-M-1*
914581-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Hawker Paul (2)

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
15A
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 8 18 18 0 1

16 8 8 16 34 0 0

17 8 8 16 50 0 0

18 10 M 10 60 0 1

19 10 8 18 78 0 1

20 11 10 21 99 1 1

21 10 8 18 117 0 1

22 11 11 22 139 2 0

23 11 10 21 160 1 1

24 10 8 18 178 0 1

1 10 8 18 196 0 1

2 5 5 10 206 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 10 8 18 224 0 1

4 8 5 13 237 0 0

5 11 11 22 259 2 0

6 8 8 16 275 0 0

7 10 10 20 295 0 2

8 10 8 18 313 0 1

9 8 5 13 326 0 0

10 11 10 21 347 1 1

11 11 11 22 369 2 0

12 10 8 18 387 0 1

13 8 8 16 403 0 0

14 11 11 22 425 2 0

Total 425 11 14

Archer Scorer

*3034681-C-M-1*
3034681-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Wadsworth Scott (2)

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
15B
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 8 16 16 0 0

16 10 10 20 36 0 2

17 8 5 13 49 0 0

18 11 10 21 70 1 1

19 11 10 21 91 1 1

20 11 8 19 110 1 0

21 10 8 18 128 0 1

22 10 8 18 146 0 1

23 10 10 20 166 0 2

24 8 8 16 182 0 0

1 8 M 8 190 0 0

2 10 8 18 208 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 221 0 0

4 10 5 15 236 0 1

5 11 11 22 258 2 0

6 8 8 16 274 0 0

7 10 8 18 292 0 1

8 8 8 16 308 0 0

9 10 8 18 326 0 1

10 10 8 18 344 0 1

11 11 11 22 366 2 0

12 11 10 21 387 1 1

13 11 8 19 406 1 0

14 11 11 22 428 2 0

Total 428 11 14

Archer Scorer



*2067740-L-M-1*
2067740-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Twigg Rob (2)

Country or State Code: 660 - Exmouth Archers
15C
L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 M 5 5 0 0

16 10 8 18 23 0 1

17 10 M 10 33 0 1

18 8 5 13 46 0 0

19 8 8 16 62 0 0

20 10 5 15 77 0 1

21 10 10 20 97 0 2

22 11 5 16 113 1 0

23 10 8 18 131 0 1

24 8 5 13 144 0 0

1 8 5 13 157 0 0

2 5 5 10 167 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 10 5 15 182 0 1

4 5 M 5 187 0 0

5 11 11 22 209 2 0

6 8 5 13 222 0 0

7 10 5 15 237 0 1

8 8 5 13 250 0 0

9 10 8 18 268 0 1

10 11 10 21 289 1 1

11 11 10 21 310 1 1

12 10 5 15 325 0 1

13 10 8 18 343 0 1

14 11 10 21 364 1 1

Total 364 6 14

Archer Scorer

*975534-L-W-1*
975534-L-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Twigg Sophie (2)

Country or State Code: 660 - Exmouth Archers
15D
L W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 10 0 0

16 10 5 15 25 0 1

17 10 5 15 40 0 1

18 11 8 19 59 1 0

19 11 10 21 80 1 1

20 8 M 8 88 0 0

21 5 5 10 98 0 0

22 5 5 10 108 0 0

23 8 5 13 121 0 0

24 5 M 5 126 0 0

1 8 M 8 134 0 0

2 8 M 8 142 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 M 5 147 0 0

4 M M 0 147 0 0

5 5 5 10 157 0 0

6 8 5 13 170 0 0

7 8 M 8 178 0 0

8 10 5 15 193 0 1

9 M M 0 193 0 0

10 5 M 5 198 0 0

11 5 M 5 203 0 0

12 10 10 20 223 0 2

13 8 8 16 239 0 0

14 11 8 19 258 1 0

Total 258 3 6

Archer Scorer



*3052693-R-M-1*
3052693-R-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Harris Tom (2)

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
16A
R M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 10 8 18 18 0 1

17 5 5 10 28 0 0

18 8 5 13 41 0 0

19 8 5 13 54 0 0

20 10 8 18 72 0 1

21 M M 0 72 0 0

22 10 8 18 90 0 1

23 5 5 10 100 0 0

24 5 M 5 105 0 0

1 8 5 13 118 0 0

2 5 M 5 123 0 0

3 8 5 13 136 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 M M 0 136 0 0

5 11 10 21 157 1 1

6 5 5 10 167 0 0

7 10 5 15 182 0 1

8 M M 0 182 0 0

9 5 M 5 187 0 0

10 5 5 10 197 0 0

11 10 8 18 215 0 1

12 8 M 8 223 0 0

13 8 M 8 231 0 0

14 10 10 20 251 0 2

15 M M 0 251 0 0

Total 251 1 8

Archer Scorer

*1012690-B-W-1*
1012690-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Williams Emily (2)

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden AC
16B
B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 10 10 20 20 0 2

17 8 5 13 33 0 0

18 8 8 16 49 0 0

19 10 8 18 67 0 1

20 8 8 16 83 0 0

21 10 8 18 101 0 1

22 8 5 13 114 0 0

23 10 10 20 134 0 2

24 10 8 18 152 0 1

1 10 M 10 162 0 1

2 8 M 8 170 0 0

3 11 5 16 186 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 191 0 0

5 10 8 18 209 0 1

6 8 5 13 222 0 0

7 11 8 19 241 1 0

8 5 M 5 246 0 0

9 10 5 15 261 0 1

10 10 10 20 281 0 2

11 10 8 18 299 0 1

12 10 8 18 317 0 1

13 11 8 19 336 1 0

14 11 10 21 357 1 1

15 5 M 5 362 0 0

Total 362 4 15

Archer Scorer



Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
16C

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

*3041133-L-M-1*
3041133-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Warne Leonard (2)

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
16D
L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 5 13 13 0 0

17 M M 0 13 0 0

18 M M 0 13 0 0

19 5 5 10 23 0 0

20 5 M 5 28 0 0

21 5 M 5 33 0 0

22 M M 0 33 0 0

23 5 5 10 43 0 0

24 M M 0 43 0 0

1 M M 0 43 0 0

2 5 5 10 53 0 0

3 5 M 5 58 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 M 5 63 0 0

5 10 8 18 81 0 1

6 5 5 10 91 0 0

7 8 8 16 107 0 0

8 M M 0 107 0 0

9 M M 0 107 0 0

10 5 5 10 117 0 0

11 5 M 5 122 0 0

12 8 5 13 135 0 0

13 10 M 10 145 0 1

14 11 10 21 166 1 1

15 8 M 8 174 0 0

Total 174 1 3

Archer Scorer



*1051065-B-M-1*
1051065-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Annall James (2)

Country or State Code: 547 - Bath Archers
17A
B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 M 8 8 0 0

18 11 5 16 24 1 0

19 11 10 21 45 1 1

20 8 8 16 61 0 0

21 11 8 19 80 1 0

22 10 10 20 100 0 2

23 11 11 22 122 2 0

24 11 5 16 138 1 0

1 10 5 15 153 0 1

2 11 8 19 172 1 0

3 10 10 20 192 0 2

4 10 10 20 212 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 233 1 1

6 10 8 18 251 0 1

7 10 8 18 269 0 1

8 5 M 5 274 0 0

9 10 8 18 292 0 1

10 11 10 21 313 1 1

11 11 10 21 334 1 1

12 11 10 21 355 1 1

13 8 8 16 371 0 0

14 11 11 22 393 2 0

15 10 8 18 411 0 1

16 11 10 21 432 1 1

Total 432 14 17

Archer Scorer

*3056683-B-M-1*
3056683-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Sutton Christopher (2)

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden AC
17B
B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 18 0 1

18 10 5 15 33 0 1

19 8 8 16 49 0 0

20 5 5 10 59 0 0

21 8 5 13 72 0 0

22 8 8 16 88 0 0

23 8 8 16 104 0 0

24 5 M 5 109 0 0

1 10 8 18 127 0 1

2 5 5 10 137 0 0

3 8 5 13 150 0 0

4 5 5 10 160 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 10 10 20 180 0 2

6 8 M 8 188 0 0

7 10 8 18 206 0 1

8 8 8 16 222 0 0

9 10 5 15 237 0 1

10 11 10 21 258 1 1

11 10 8 18 276 0 1

12 8 8 16 292 0 0

13 11 10 21 313 1 1

14 11 11 22 335 2 0

15 10 5 15 350 0 1

16 11 10 21 371 1 1

Total 371 5 12

Archer Scorer



*2025896-R-M-1*
2025896-R-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Ledwick Hayden (2)

Country or State Code: WFA - Waterwheel Field Archers
17C
R M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 5 M 5 5 0 0

18 11 5 16 21 1 0

19 10 5 15 36 0 1

20 5 M 5 41 0 0

21 8 M 8 49 0 0

22 10 8 18 67 0 1

23 10 5 15 82 0 1

24 8 8 16 98 0 0

1 8 8 16 114 0 0

2 11 5 16 130 1 0

3 11 8 19 149 1 0

4 5 5 10 159 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 5 16 175 1 0

6 8 5 13 188 0 0

7 10 M 10 198 0 1

8 10 5 15 213 0 1

9 M M 0 213 0 0

10 8 5 13 226 0 0

11 8 5 13 239 0 0

12 5 5 10 249 0 0

13 8 8 16 265 0 0

14 11 10 21 286 1 1

15 10 8 18 304 0 1

16 10 5 15 319 0 1

Total 319 5 8

Archer Scorer

*3015823-R-W-1*
3015823-R-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Dawson Abbie (2)

Country or State Code: WFA - Waterwheel Field Archers
17D
R W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 10 0 0

18 5 M 5 15 0 0

19 10 M 10 25 0 1

20 8 M 8 33 0 0

21 8 5 13 46 0 0

22 8 8 16 62 0 0

23 10 8 18 80 0 1

24 5 M 5 85 0 0

1 8 5 13 98 0 0

2 5 M 5 103 0 0

3 8 5 13 116 0 0

4 5 M 5 121 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 5 5 10 131 0 0

6 5 5 10 141 0 0

7 8 5 13 154 0 0

8 8 5 13 167 0 0

9 5 5 10 177 0 0

10 5 5 10 187 0 0

11 8 5 13 200 0 0

12 10 5 15 215 0 1

13 5 M 5 220 0 0

14 10 10 20 240 0 2

15 5 5 10 250 0 0

16 5 5 10 260 0 0

Total 260 0 5

Archer Scorer



*1053290-L-M-1*
1053290-L-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: McKay Martin (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
18A
L M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 M 5 5 0 0

19 5 M 5 10 0 0

20 5 M 5 15 0 0

21 5 M 5 20 0 0

22 5 M 5 25 0 0

23 10 8 18 43 0 1

24 M M 0 43 0 0

1 M M 0 43 0 0

2 5 5 10 53 0 0

3 10 10 20 73 0 2

4 M M 0 73 0 0

5 8 5 13 86 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 5 M 5 91 0 0

7 8 8 16 107 0 0

8 M M 0 107 0 0

9 5 M 5 112 0 0

10 8 M 8 120 0 0

11 10 M 10 130 0 1

12 5 5 10 140 0 0

13 M M 0 140 0 0

14 10 8 18 158 0 1

15 M M 0 158 0 0

16 10 5 15 173 0 1

17 10 M 10 183 0 1

Total 183 0 7

Archer Scorer

*3011756-B-M-1*
3011756-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Southall Graham (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
18B
B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 5 10 10 0 0

19 11 8 19 29 1 0

20 8 5 13 42 0 0

21 10 5 15 57 0 1

22 8 5 13 70 0 0

23 8 5 13 83 0 0

24 10 5 15 98 0 1

1 10 8 18 116 0 1

2 5 5 10 126 0 0

3 5 5 10 136 0 0

4 8 5 13 149 0 0

5 8 8 16 165 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 5 M 5 170 0 0

7 8 8 16 186 0 0

8 10 5 15 201 0 1

9 5 M 5 206 0 0

10 10 10 20 226 0 2

11 11 8 19 245 1 0

12 8 8 16 261 0 0

13 11 8 19 280 1 0

14 10 10 20 300 0 2

15 5 5 10 310 0 0

16 8 5 13 323 0 0

17 8 5 13 336 0 0

Total 336 3 8

Archer Scorer



*1017251-C-M-1*
1017251-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Foley John (2)

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbook Company of Bowmen
18C
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 8 18 18 0 1

19 11 10 21 39 1 1

20 11 10 21 60 1 1

21 11 10 21 81 1 1

22 10 10 20 101 0 2

23 11 10 21 122 1 1

24 10 10 20 142 0 2

1 10 10 20 162 0 2

2 8 8 16 178 0 0

3 10 8 18 196 0 1

4 10 10 20 216 0 2

5 11 11 22 238 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 10 10 20 258 0 2

7 11 11 22 280 2 0

8 8 5 13 293 0 0

9 11 10 21 314 1 1

10 10 8 18 332 0 1

11 11 10 21 353 1 1

12 10 8 18 371 0 1

13 11 11 22 393 2 0

14 11 11 22 415 2 0

15 10 8 18 433 0 1

16 11 11 22 455 2 0

17 11 8 19 474 1 0

Total 474 17 21

Archer Scorer

*2052483-C-M-1*
2052483-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Honour Paul (2)

Country or State Code: 1766 - Great Rissington Archers
18D
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 11 8 19 19 1 0

19 10 10 20 39 0 2

20 11 11 22 61 2 0

21 11 5 16 77 1 0

22 10 5 15 92 0 1

23 10 8 18 110 0 1

24 10 8 18 128 0 1

1 8 5 13 141 0 0

2 11 8 19 160 1 0

3 10 10 20 180 0 2

4 11 5 16 196 1 0

5 10 10 20 216 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 10 8 18 234 0 1

7 10 8 18 252 0 1

8 10 8 18 270 0 1

9 10 8 18 288 0 1

10 11 5 16 304 1 0

11 10 10 20 324 0 2

12 10 10 20 344 0 2

13 11 5 16 360 1 0

14 11 11 22 382 2 0

15 11 M 11 393 1 0

16 10 8 18 411 0 1

17 10 5 15 426 0 1

Total 426 11 19

Archer Scorer



*3048922-B-M-1*
3048922-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Ward Darren (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
19A
B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 10 M 10 10 0 1

20 M M 0 10 0 0

21 11 5 16 26 1 0

22 10 M 10 36 0 1

23 10 5 15 51 0 1

24 10 M 10 61 0 1

1 5 M 5 66 0 0

2 8 5 13 79 0 0

3 5 5 10 89 0 0

4 8 M 8 97 0 0

5 10 5 15 112 0 1

6 8 5 13 125 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 130 0 0

8 5 M 5 135 0 0

9 8 M 8 143 0 0

10 10 10 20 163 0 2

11 10 10 20 183 0 2

12 10 8 18 201 0 1

13 8 8 16 217 0 0

14 11 10 21 238 1 1

15 5 5 10 248 0 0

16 8 5 13 261 0 0

17 8 5 13 274 0 0

18 10 M 10 284 0 1

Total 284 2 12

Archer Scorer

*3058243-B-M1-1*
3058243-B-M1-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Ward Jack (2)

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
19B
B M1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 5 13 13 0 0

20 M M 0 13 0 0

21 8 M 8 21 0 0

22 5 5 10 31 0 0

23 5 5 10 41 0 0

24 M M 0 41 0 0

1 5 5 10 51 0 0

2 M M 0 51 0 0

3 8 5 13 64 0 0

4 M M 0 64 0 0

5 5 M 5 69 0 0

6 5 M 5 74 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 5 5 10 84 0 0

8 M M 0 84 0 0

9 M M 0 84 0 0

10 8 8 16 100 0 0

11 8 M 8 108 0 0

12 10 M 10 118 0 1

13 8 M 8 126 0 0

14 10 8 18 144 0 1

15 M M 0 144 0 0

16 10 M 10 154 0 1

17 5 5 10 164 0 0

18 M M 0 164 0 0

Total 164 0 3

Archer Scorer



*2119619-B-M-1*
2119619-B-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Farmer Alasdair (2)

Country or State Code: 577 - Tockington
19C
B M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 10 5 15 15 0 1

20 11 10 21 36 1 1

21 5 5 10 46 0 0

22 10 5 15 61 0 1

23 10 10 20 81 0 2

24 8 5 13 94 0 0

1 10 5 15 109 0 1

2 11 8 19 128 1 0

3 5 M 5 133 0 0

4 8 8 16 149 0 0

5 11 8 19 168 1 0

6 8 8 16 184 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 8 16 200 0 0

8 10 M 10 210 0 1

9 8 5 13 223 0 0

10 11 10 21 244 1 1

11 8 8 16 260 0 0

12 10 10 20 280 0 2

13 8 5 13 293 0 0

14 11 11 22 315 2 0

15 10 5 15 330 0 1

16 11 8 19 349 1 0

17 10 5 15 364 0 1

18 10 M 10 374 0 1

Total 374 7 13

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
19D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2
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6

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7
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Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2083685-C-M-1*
2083685-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Davies Terry (2)

Country or State Code: 603 - Chippenham
20A
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 10 20 20 0 2

21 8 5 13 33 0 0

22 8 5 13 46 0 0

23 10 8 18 64 0 1

24 11 8 19 83 1 0

1 11 10 21 104 1 1

2 11 11 22 126 2 0

3 10 8 18 144 0 1

4 10 8 18 162 0 1

5 10 10 20 182 0 2

6 10 10 20 202 0 2

7 11 11 22 224 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 244 0 2

9 11 8 19 263 1 0

10 11 10 21 284 1 1

11 11 10 21 305 1 1

12 10 8 18 323 0 1

13 11 8 19 342 1 0

14 11 11 22 364 2 0

15 11 11 22 386 2 0

16 11 10 21 407 1 1

17 11 8 19 426 1 0

18 10 10 20 446 0 2

19 11 11 22 468 2 0

Total 468 18 18

Archer Scorer

*2107893-B-W-1*
2107893-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Woodward Susan (2)

Country or State Code: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club
20B
B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 5 15 15 0 1

21 5 5 10 25 0 0

22 5 5 10 35 0 0

23 11 10 21 56 1 1

24 8 M 8 64 0 0

1 8 5 13 77 0 0

2 8 5 13 90 0 0

3 8 M 8 98 0 0

4 5 M 5 103 0 0

5 11 10 21 124 1 1

6 5 5 10 134 0 0

7 10 8 18 152 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 8 M 8 160 0 0

9 5 5 10 170 0 0

10 8 5 13 183 0 0

11 10 8 18 201 0 1

12 5 5 10 211 0 0

13 10 5 15 226 0 1

14 11 10 21 247 1 1

15 8 5 13 260 0 0

16 11 8 19 279 1 0

17 8 8 16 295 0 0

18 11 10 21 316 1 1

19 10 5 15 331 0 1

Total 331 5 9

Archer Scorer



*2107897-R-M-1*
2107897-R-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Woodward Adrian (2)

Country or State Code: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club
20C
R M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 5 5 10 10 0 0

21 10 5 15 25 0 1

22 5 5 10 35 0 0

23 10 5 15 50 0 1

24 M M 0 50 0 0

1 5 5 10 60 0 0

2 5 5 10 70 0 0

3 10 M 10 80 0 1

4 8 5 13 93 0 0

5 11 11 22 115 2 0

6 5 M 5 120 0 0

7 10 5 15 135 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 5 M 5 140 0 0

9 8 M 8 148 0 0

10 5 5 10 158 0 0

11 10 8 18 176 0 1

12 8 5 13 189 0 0

13 5 M 5 194 0 0

14 10 8 18 212 0 1

15 8 8 16 228 0 0

16 5 5 10 238 0 0

17 5 5 10 248 0 0

18 8 M 8 256 0 0

19 5 M 5 261 0 0

Total 261 2 6

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
20D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10
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1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10
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Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*3045899-T-M-1*
3045899-T-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Williams Stu (2)

Country or State Code: AAA - Aaa
21A
T M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 5 5 10 10 0 0

22 8 5 13 23 0 0

23 8 5 13 36 0 0

24 M M 0 36 0 0

1 5 5 10 46 0 0

2 8 8 16 62 0 0

3 5 M 5 67 0 0

4 8 M 8 75 0 0

5 11 M 11 86 1 0

6 10 5 15 101 0 1

7 10 5 15 116 0 1

8 8 8 16 132 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 5 M 5 137 0 0

10 8 M 8 145 0 0

11 11 8 19 164 1 0

12 10 8 18 182 0 1

13 8 5 13 195 0 0

14 11 11 22 217 2 0

15 5 M 5 222 0 0

16 10 5 15 237 0 1

17 5 5 10 247 0 0

18 10 5 15 262 0 1

19 8 M 8 270 0 0

20 5 M 5 275 0 0

Total 275 4 5

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
21B

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21
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24

1
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8

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10
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Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*914582-B-W-1*
914582-B-W-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Hawker Francesca (2)

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
21C
B W

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 18 0 1

22 10 10 20 38 0 2

23 8 5 13 51 0 0

24 8 8 16 67 0 0

1 5 M 5 72 0 0

2 5 M 5 77 0 0

3 5 5 10 87 0 0

4 10 8 18 105 0 1

5 10 8 18 123 0 1

6 8 5 13 136 0 0

7 10 8 18 154 0 1

8 10 5 15 169 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 8 18 187 0 1

10 10 5 15 202 0 1

11 10 8 18 220 0 1

12 11 10 21 241 1 1

13 5 5 10 251 0 0

14 11 10 21 272 1 1

15 8 M 8 280 0 0

16 11 10 21 301 1 1

17 8 8 16 317 0 0

18 8 M 8 325 0 0

19 8 5 13 338 0 0

20 10 8 18 356 0 1

Total 356 3 14

Archer Scorer

*2126212-C-M-1*
2126212-C-M-1

Deer Park Archers WA3D Spring 2023
Deer Park Archers Ground, From 05-20-2023 to 05-21-2023

Archer: Edwards Richard (2)

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden AC
21D
C M

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 10 21 21 1 1

22 11 10 21 42 1 1

23 10 10 20 62 0 2

24 8 8 16 78 0 0

1 11 11 22 100 2 0

2 11 10 21 121 1 1

3 11 10 21 142 1 1

4 10 10 20 162 0 2

5 11 10 21 183 1 1

6 10 8 18 201 0 1

7 10 8 18 219 0 1

8 10 10 20 239 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 11 11 22 261 2 0

10 11 10 21 282 1 1

11 11 11 22 304 2 0

12 10 10 20 324 0 2

13 11 8 19 343 1 0

14 11 11 22 365 2 0

15 10 10 20 385 0 2

16 10 10 20 405 0 2

17 11 8 19 424 1 0

18 11 10 21 445 1 1

19 11 10 21 466 1 1

20 11 10 21 487 1 1

Total 487 19 23

Archer Scorer
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